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Oliver Weikert
Business Development Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 235
Mobil.: +49 151 1119 3177
E-Mail: oliver.weikert@westcon.com 

Nokia.DACH@westcon.com

Mohamed Adli
Sales Director NW DACH
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 213 
Mobil: +49 171 158 3423
E-Mail: mohamed.adli@westcon.com

Michael Hünten
Sen. PreSales Consultant
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 247 
Mobil: +49 171 838 7937
E-Mail: michael.huenten@westcon.com

Karsten Kreilos
PreSales Consultant
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 327
Mobil: +49 151 188 700 51
E-Mail: karsten.kreilos@westcon.com

Guido Nickenig
Senior Director PreSales & Marketing
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 271 
Mobil: +49 171 7666 155
E-Mail: guido.nickenig@westcon.com

Denise Eickhoff
Field Marketing Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 246
Mobil: +49 163 352 9003
E-Mail: denise.eickhoff@westcon.com

Herbert Leven
Sales Director Nokia EMEA
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 266
Mobil: +49 151 7061 2639
E-Mail: herbert.leven@westcon.com

Eva Simon
Business Development Manager Nokia
Tel.: +49 151 7087 8312
E-Mail: eva.simon@westcon.com

Frederik Walber
Internal Partner Account Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 240
Mobil: +49 151 1887 0007
E-Mail: frederik.walber@westcon.com

Marcelo Janin
Inside Sales Specialist
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 280
E-Mail: marcelo.janin@westcon.com 
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